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1 MARCOS MIGUEL DOS ANJOS 1820260 11/06/1976 Não Não 16 16.00 10 10.00 26 52.00 36,40

2 JAYME MANCINI NETO 1841973 03/03/1994 Não Não 19 19.00 9 9.00 22 44.00 32,00

3 GABRIELLE VERAS DA SILVA 1809004 04/01/1995 Não Não 19 19.00 9 9.00 22 44.00 32,00

4 DJALMA BARBOSA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 1844298 08/07/1994 Não Não 18 18.00 7 7.00 22 44.00 31,40

5 THAIS ANDRADE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 1822288 26/11/1989 Não Não 13 13.00 10 10.00 22 44.00 31,00

6 MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 1820496 26/04/1995 Não Não 18 18.00 9 9.00 21 42.00 30,60

7 ALMIR ROGERIO ROCHA AMARAL 1862001 15/05/1974 Sim Não 17 17.00 9 9.00 21 42.00 30,40

8 VANIA SANTOS DA SILVA 1811660 12/05/1971 Sim Não 13 13.00 9 9.00 21 42.00 29,60

9 MAURICIO NASCIMENTO DE AMORIM FILHO 1806823 15/12/1985 Não Não 12 12.00 8 8.00 21 42.00 29,20

10 JOSE LUIZ BRITO DANTAS 1819515 11/07/1968 Não Não 17 17.00 8 8.00 20 40.00 29,00

11 LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO MAGALHAES 1863761 09/11/1992 Não Não 16 16.00 9 9.00 20 40.00 29,00

12 RENATO SIMÕES ANTUNES 1840619 22/12/1981 Não Não 15 15.00 8 8.00 20 40.00 28,60

13 DELMA MACHADO DE MELO 1845909 27/07/1974 Não Não 14 14.00 9 9.00 20 40.00 28,60

14 AERTON JONES GONÇALVES TRUTA 1827651 19/05/1975 Não Não 19 19.00 8 8.00 19 38.00 28,20

15 ISRAEL AUGUSTO MARINS MORETTONI 1862863 29/07/1989 Não Não 16 16.00 9 9.00 19 38.00 27,80

16 CLAUDIO SERGIO RESENDE COSTA 1810663 29/08/1967 Não Não 14 14.00 9 9.00 19 38.00 27,40

17 RONALDO GONÇALVES MARTINS CORREA 1804503 21/12/1989 Não Não 13 13.00 10 10.00 19 38.00 27,40

18 ANA CAROLINE BARBOSA DA SILVA 1848956 20/01/1994 Não Não 19 19.00 10 10.00 18 36.00 27,40

19 SILMARA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 1812553 21/06/1991 Não Não 16 16.00 6 6.00 19 38.00 27,20

20 BRUNO DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES 1806277 26/01/1982 Não Não 17 17.00 9 9.00 18 36.00 26,80

21 DÉBORA SOARES DE BARROS 1813014 10/04/1986 Não Não 18 18.00 7 7.00 18 36.00 26,60

22 LÍVIA SOARES DA SILVA DUARTE 1803013 20/08/1987 Não Não 16 16.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 26,40

23 BIANCA MEDEIROS BRAGA 1841807 06/04/1969 Não Não 15 15.00 9 9.00 18 36.00 26,40

24 JOSISLAINE MACIEL DE LIMA 1853219 14/09/1980 Sim Não 15 15.00 9 9.00 18 36.00 26,40

25 PATRICIA EVANGELISTA PEREIRA LEMOS 1831302 17/03/1981 Não Não 14 14.00 10 10.00 18 36.00 26,40

26 HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO 1802810 08/09/1980 Não Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 26,00

27 MARCUS DAVID DOMINGUES ARCENIO 1838046 22/03/1989 Sim Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 26,00

28 BRUNO MANOEL GOMES DE SOUZA 1845434 24/07/1983 Sim Não 18 18.00 10 10.00 17 34.00 26,00

29 ALEXANDRE GODOY RIBEIRO 1852747 27/11/1981 Sim Não 14 14.00 7 7.00 18 36.00 25,80

30 MARCELLO DE SOUZA COELHO 1835346 15/10/1968 Não Não 13 13.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 25,80

31 FLÁVIO SILVA PEREIRA 1803600 29/05/1972 Sim Não 13 13.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 25,80

32 ANDRESSA SIGOLO DA SILVA 1842116 17/10/1994 Não Não 12 12.00 9 9.00 18 36.00 25,80

33 ANDRÉ LOPES DUTRA 1844639 24/08/1981 Sim Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 18 36.00 25,60

34 RAFAEL SARMENTO LOPES 1808306 10/11/1987 Não Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 18 36.00 25,60

35 PAULO HENRIQUE RAINHA DE OLIVEIRA 1819349 02/03/1990 Não Não 10 10.00 10 10.00 18 36.00 25,60

36 ANDREA DE CASSIA PEREIRA 1851614 07/11/1978 Não Não 18 18.00 8 8.00 17 34.00 25,60

37 LUCIANA LOPES DA SILVA 1808577 09/06/1989 Não Não 17 17.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 25,60

38 MAURICIO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 1825599 02/11/1989 Sim Não 17 17.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 25,60

39 ALAN BARBOSA LIMA 1808376 17/04/1990 Não Não 16 16.00 10 10.00 17 34.00 25,60

40 HEULER JOSE ALVES FERREIRA 1846781 23/06/1971 Não Não 12 12.00 7 7.00 18 36.00 25,40

41 RODRIGO FAULHABER 1833964 04/04/1979 Não Não 11 11.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 25,40

42 FILIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA 1851681 17/04/1983 Não Não 16 16.00 8 8.00 17 34.00 25,20

43 ALEXANDRE SILVA DE MORAIS 1861060 15/01/1976 Não Não 15 15.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 25,20

44 EUGENIO ALVES DA CONCEIÇÃO 1815717 29/07/1983 Não Não 16 16.00 7 7.00 17 34.00 25,00

45 LUIS ANTONIO LOPES DOS SANTOS 1856460 05/02/1977 Sim Não 14 14.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 25,00

46 MARCO AURÉLIO COSTA 1857095 04/08/1977 Não Não 14 14.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 25,00

47 MONIQUE DE SOUSA CARVALHO PEREIRA 1863395 14/02/1989 Não Não 15 15.00 7 7.00 17 34.00 24,80

48 VANESSA GEIER 1804015 09/01/1993 Não Não 15 15.00 7 7.00 17 34.00 24,80

49 CRISTIANE DA SILVA CARDOZO 1829820 08/04/1977 Não Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 17 34.00 24,80

50 CEZAR MAGANHA GONÇALVES 1813787 18/07/1972 Não Não 13 13.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 24,80
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51 BRUNO CESAR DOS ANJOS RIBEIRO 1800571 20/06/1991 Não Não 20 20.00 7 7.00 16 32.00 24,60

52 ANDERSON MONTEIRO DE ANDRADE 1823426 25/10/1989 Não Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 17 34.00 24,40

53 EDVALDO BRITTO DA COSTA 1823445 11/08/1959 Sim Não 12 12.00 8 8.00 17 34.00 24,40

54 ANA CAROLINE DA SILVA 1841212 31/01/1993 Sim Não 17 17.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 24,20

55 EDSON JOSÉ BADE 1855153 01/06/1957 Não Não 15 15.00 9 9.00 16 32.00 24,00

56 GABRIEL JONATAS FERNANDES DE LIMA 1807249 15/05/1996 Não Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 17 34.00 24,00

57 LUCIENE CRISTINA DE SOUZA SANTANA 1822654 29/03/1981 Sim Não 16 16.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 24,00

58 ROBSON SOUZA DE MESQUITA 1841206 14/06/1991 Não Não 16 16.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 24,00

59 FLAVIO DE ARAUJO SOARES 1847001 06/04/1983 Sim Não 17 17.00 6 6.00 16 32.00 23,80

60 TATIANE TAVARES DOS SANTOS 1805683 10/12/1985 Não Não 15 15.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,80

61 ANA BEATRIZ ALVES SOARES 1829912 03/08/1995 Não Não 14 14.00 9 9.00 16 32.00 23,80

62 CHRISTHINY GONTIJO ORTEGA 1802627 19/06/1974 Não Não 10 10.00 6 6.00 17 34.00 23,60

63 JOÃO BATISTA FARIAS REGO 1838314 20/03/1974 Não Não 15 15.00 7 7.00 16 32.00 23,60

64 PATRICIA CRISTINA FARIAS BARBOSA 1821137 02/08/1989 Sim Não 15 15.00 7 7.00 16 32.00 23,60

65 PASQUALE MANNARINO NETO 1839445 11/02/1981 Não Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,60

66 INGRID CRISTINA VIRGULINO LIMA 1858469 08/01/1990 Sim Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,60

67 EDUARDO LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA 1837997 10/10/1991 Sim Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,60

68 CLÁUDIA LÚCIA CERQUEIRA ABREU GUIMARÃES 1835434 12/02/1971 Não Não 13 13.00 9 9.00 16 32.00 23,60

69 DAYANA SODRÉ DA FONSECA PINTO 1801160 07/06/1991 Sim Não 13 13.00 9 9.00 16 32.00 23,60

70 JOSE ARTUR DE CARVALHO NASCIMENTO 1807284 15/09/1964 Não Não 13 13.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,40

71 CELSO DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES 1842518 21/07/1990 Não Sim 13 13.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,40

72 JOSE ALFREDO FUENTES LIMA 1819074 13/11/1977 Não Não 18 18.00 9 9.00 15 30.00 23,40

73 DANIEL CUNHA BERNARDO 1805831 29/04/1995 Não Não 12 12.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,20

74 EZEQUIEL LUIS DO SACRAMENTO 1805472 19/05/1971 Não Não 11 11.00 9 9.00 16 32.00 23,20

75 CARLOS ALBERTO MOREIRA DA PAIXAO 1833550 10/07/1966 Não Não 10 10.00 10 10.00 16 32.00 23,20

76 CELSO CORREA DE ALMEIDA 1802859 11/06/1950 Não Não 13 13.00 6 6.00 16 32.00 23,00

77 LAURITA SCHEIDEGGER FERREIRA CAMPOS 1803973 25/06/1978 Não Não 12 12.00 7 7.00 16 32.00 23,00

78 SIMONE ROCHA MONTEIRO 1801890 13/09/1979 Não Não 16 16.00 9 9.00 15 30.00 23,00

79 LUÍZA CRISTINA LOPES VIANA 1804093 04/01/1991 Não Não 16 16.00 9 9.00 15 30.00 23,00

80 EVELYN GISELI SEABRA BARBOSA 1831135 04/09/1990 Não Não 12 12.00 6 6.00 16 32.00 22,80

81 CRISTIANO LUIS DE SOUZA 1836483 01/11/1972 Não Não 11 11.00 7 7.00 16 32.00 22,80

82 MONICA FERREIRA TRISTÃO 1833733 15/03/1963 Não Não 17 17.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,80

83 FELIPE DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 1852465 11/11/1987 Não Não 17 17.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,80

84 RAFAELA BARBOSA FARIA 1830588 21/08/1989 Não Não 17 17.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,80

85 VALDEA DA ROCHA LIPPI 1863558 01/07/1959 Não Não 16 16.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 22,80

86 LUCAS FURTADO DE CAMPOS 1800568 04/08/1994 Não Não 16 16.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 22,80

87 ADRIANA RODRIGUES FAUR 1810134 08/10/1982 Não Não 14 14.00 10 10.00 15 30.00 22,80

88 ANA CAROLINE MACHADO DE SOUZA 1849775 15/08/1991 Não Não 12 12.00 5 5.00 16 32.00 22,60

89 MONIQUE DA SILVA ALVES 1826304 21/03/1982 Não Não 15 15.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 22,60

90 FERNANDA LANNES DE AGUIAR BENEVENTE 1861154 03/03/1989 Não Não 16 16.00 6 6.00 15 30.00 22,40

91 KATHELLEM CASEMIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1837848 11/02/1992 Não Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 22,40

92 ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA TAVEIRA 1832313 14/12/1982 Não Não 14 14.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,20

93 LEONARDO LEITÃO KLEM 1857998 04/06/1983 Não Não 14 14.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,20

94 SANDRA DA SILVA RAMOS 1846790 16/03/1971 Não Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,00

95 ALINE CORDEIRO SACALEM 1839197 19/02/1981 Sim Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,00

96 PEDRO HENRIQUE VIANA GURJÃO 1857871 13/04/1987 Não Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,00

97 ANTONIO JORGE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 1813997 19/10/1987 Não Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,00

98 THIAGO GILBERTO SILVA DE ALMEIDA 1846541 24/03/1999 Não Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,00

99 MOISES DE SOUZA 1818308 11/03/1996 Sim Não 12 12.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 22,00

100 ELIEL FERNANDES DA SILVA 1812650 17/05/1975 Sim Não 11 11.00 9 9.00 15 30.00 22,00
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101 LÍDIA CONCEIÇÃO BARROS 1861189 21/05/1981 Não Não 11 11.00 9 9.00 15 30.00 22,00

102 BRUNO DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 1842409 21/02/1997 Não Não 12 12.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 21,80

103 CATIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 1850360 01/09/1972 Sim Não 11 11.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 21,80

104 ALESSANDRA DE CARVALHO LINHARES 1843639 04/08/1976 Não Não 11 11.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 21,60

105 LILIAN MONTEIRO NUNES BELFORD 1842866 26/12/1987 Não Não 11 11.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 21,60

106 MARIZA MOUTINHO COSTA DE SANTANA 1807484 20/11/1965 Não Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 21,60
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1 ALMIR ROGERIO ROCHA AMARAL 1862001 15/05/1974 Sim Não 17 17.00 9 9.00 21 42.00 30,40

2 VANIA SANTOS DA SILVA 1811660 12/05/1971 Sim Não 13 13.00 9 9.00 21 42.00 29,60

3 JOSISLAINE MACIEL DE LIMA 1853219 14/09/1980 Sim Não 15 15.00 9 9.00 18 36.00 26,40

4 MARCUS DAVID DOMINGUES ARCENIO 1838046 22/03/1989 Sim Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 26,00

5 BRUNO MANOEL GOMES DE SOUZA 1845434 24/07/1983 Sim Não 18 18.00 10 10.00 17 34.00 26,00

6 ALEXANDRE GODOY RIBEIRO 1852747 27/11/1981 Sim Não 14 14.00 7 7.00 18 36.00 25,80

7 FLÁVIO SILVA PEREIRA 1803600 29/05/1972 Sim Não 13 13.00 8 8.00 18 36.00 25,80

8 ANDRÉ LOPES DUTRA 1844639 24/08/1981 Sim Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 18 36.00 25,60

9 MAURICIO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 1825599 02/11/1989 Sim Não 17 17.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 25,60

10 LUIS ANTONIO LOPES DOS SANTOS 1856460 05/02/1977 Sim Não 14 14.00 9 9.00 17 34.00 25,00

11 EDVALDO BRITTO DA COSTA 1823445 11/08/1959 Sim Não 12 12.00 8 8.00 17 34.00 24,40

12 ANA CAROLINE DA SILVA 1841212 31/01/1993 Sim Não 17 17.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 24,20

13 LUCIENE CRISTINA DE SOUZA SANTANA 1822654 29/03/1981 Sim Não 16 16.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 24,00

14 FLAVIO DE ARAUJO SOARES 1847001 06/04/1983 Sim Não 17 17.00 6 6.00 16 32.00 23,80

15 PATRICIA CRISTINA FARIAS BARBOSA 1821137 02/08/1989 Sim Não 15 15.00 7 7.00 16 32.00 23,60

16 INGRID CRISTINA VIRGULINO LIMA 1858469 08/01/1990 Sim Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,60

17 EDUARDO LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA 1837997 10/10/1991 Sim Não 14 14.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,60

18 DAYANA SODRÉ DA FONSECA PINTO 1801160 07/06/1991 Sim Não 13 13.00 9 9.00 16 32.00 23,60

19 ALINE CORDEIRO SACALEM 1839197 19/02/1981 Sim Não 13 13.00 7 7.00 15 30.00 22,00

20 MOISES DE SOUZA 1818308 11/03/1996 Sim Não 12 12.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 22,00

21 ELIEL FERNANDES DA SILVA 1812650 17/05/1975 Sim Não 11 11.00 9 9.00 15 30.00 22,00

22 CATIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 1850360 01/09/1972 Sim Não 11 11.00 8 8.00 15 30.00 21,80
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1 CELSO DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES 1842518 21/07/1990 Não Sim 13 13.00 8 8.00 16 32.00 23,40
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